UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UK2751                 N-CHANNEL JFET
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 3
Copyright © 2024 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R206-110.I
N-CHANNEL JUNCTION FIELD
EFFECT TRANSISTOR
  DESCRIPTION
The UTC UK2751 is a N-channel junction field effect transistor,
and it can be specially used in electronic condenser microphone
specially.
 FEATURES
* Low noise-figure (NF).
* High gate to drain voltage VGDO.
* Good voltage characteristics and transient characteristics
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
UK2751L-AE3-R UK2751G-AE3-R SOT-23 S D G Tape Reel
UK2751L-AE3S-R UK2751G-AE3S-R SOT-23S S D G Tape Reel
UK2751L-AQ3-R UK2751G-AQ3-R SOT-723 S D G Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: S: Source    D: Drain    G: Gate
 MARKING
2751
UK2751                N-CHANNEL JFET